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CLIENT PROTECTION FUND CLAIMS PAID 2006
	Attorney
	Claims Reimbursed
	Nature of Claim

	Estate of James Bartholomew
	$823.50 
	Failure to Refund Unearned Fees

	Erik Thompson
	$2,475.00 
	Failure to Refund Unearned Fees

	Erik Thompson
	$2,000.00 
	Failure to Refund Unearned Fees

	Gary Wayne Nelson
	$5,000.00 
	Failure to Refund Unearned Fees

	Erik Thompson
	$800.00 
	Failure to Refund Unearned Fees

	Estate of James Bartholomew
	$1,000.00 
	Failure to Refund Unearned Fees

	Total Amount Claims Paid
	$12,098.50
	


* All claims involved violations of Rules of Professional Conduct Rules 16-116(D) and 16-105 NMRA pertaining to failure to deposit client monies in attorney’s trust account and failure to provide legal services or refund unearned funds.  
